
TABELA DE ADMISSIONAIS – JULHO 
 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

07/07 

SEG 

08:30 LUSIANA BRANDAO PESSANHA 

DOS SANTOS 

ARQUITETO 

 09:00 NAUTALI LUIZ JOSE DOS 

SANTOS 

ARQUITETO 

 09:30 FABIANA ALVES ARCHANJO 

RAMOS 

ARQUITETO 

 13:30 JAQUELINE NUNES BURIGO DE 

SA 

Fisioterapeuta 

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

09/07 

QUA 

08:30 LUCELIA SILVEIRA DE 

ALMEIDA 

Enfermeiro 

Ambulatorial 

 09:00 FERNANDA HENRIQUES DA 

SILVA 

Enfermeiro 

Ambulatorial 

 09:30 LUCIANA PEREIRA GOMES Enfermeiro 

Ambulatorial 

 13:30 KELLY DOS SANTOS SILVA Enfermeiro 

Ambulatorial 

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

10/07 

QUI 

09:00 CARLA RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO Fisioterapeuta  

 09:30 DIEGO DE ARAUJO QUEIROZ Fisioterapeuta 

 13:30 GRAZIELE DA SILVA ANDRADE ENFERMEIRO - 

AMBULATORIAL 

 14:00   

 



DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

11/07  

SEX 

08:30 KATERINE GONÇALVES  

MORAES  

 

Enfermeiro  

Ambulatorial 

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

14/07 

SEG 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00   

 14:30 LUCIANE FARIAS RIBAS PROFESSOR 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

15/07 

TER 

08:30 MARCELLE DA COSTA 

FRICKMANN 

MÉDICO - 

PLANTÃO 

GERAL 

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

16/07 

QUA 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   



 13:30 EDILSON SANDRO PEREIRA DOCENTE 

 14:00 RAQUEL BALMANT EMERIQUE DOCENTE 

 14:30 LUCIENE  DE LIMA OLIVEIRA DOCENTE 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

17/07 

QUI 

09:00   

 09:30 FERNANDO LATTMAN 

WELTMAN 

DOCENTE 

 13:30 SÉRGIO LEON ESCALANTE 

CARDENAS 

DOCENTE 

 14:00 PAULO JORGE DA SILVA 

RIBEIRO 

DOCENTE 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

 

 

18/07  

SEX 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30 JOSÉ ANTENOR ARAÚJO DE 

ANDRADE 

DOCENTE 

 14:00 GIOVANNA FERREIRA 

DEALTRY 

DOCENTE 

 14:30 FERNANDA BARJA FIDALGO 

SILVA DE ANDRADE 

DOCENTE 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

21/07 

SEG 

08:30   

 09:00 VERUSCA DE ARAUJO 

MACHADO 

ASSITENTE 

ADM.  

 09:30   

 13:30 DAYANE TEIXEIRA OGNIBENE DOCENTE 

 14:00 GLÓRIA MARIA ALVES RAMOS DOCENTE 

 14:30 MARCELO AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE 

SOUZA 

DOCENTE 



 

 

 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

22/07 

TER 

08:30 RAQUEL DE SOUZA MARTINS Farmaceutico - 

Análises Clínicas 

 09:00 MARCIO JOSE DE CASTRO 

BISPO 

Téc. Enfermagem 

 09:30 TERESA CRISTINA DE SA 

MIRANDA 

Médico - 

Hemoterapia 

 13:30 FELIPE  DE ASSIS RIBEIRO 

CARVALHO 

DOCENTE 

 14:00 ALEX  GONÇALVES VARELA DOCENTE 

 14:30 SHIRLEY  DO SOCORRO MELO 

DE SOUZA 

DOCENTE 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

23/07 

QUA 

08:30 DALILA ONOFRE ARAUJO DE 

SOUZA 

ASSISTENTE 

SOCIAL 

 09:00 AMANDA DA SILVA ARAUJO ASSISTENTE 

SOCIAL 

 09:30 SIMONE GRANDINI DE SOUZA BIBLIOTECÁRIO 

 13:30 ÚRSULA ANDREA BÁRBARA 

VERDUGO ROHRER 

DOCENTE 

 14:00 RAFAEL BRANDÃO DE 

REZENDE BORGES 

DOCENTE 

 14:30   

 

 

 

 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

24/07 

QUI 

09:00 LEHY CHUNG BAIK TORQUATO BIBLIOTECÁRIO 

 09:30   

 13:30 THIAGO  LIMA NICODEMO DOCENTE 

 14:00 ELIAS  MARCO KHALIL 

JABBOUR 

DOCENTE 



 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

25/07  

SEX 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30 MILENA  DONATO OLIVA DOCENTE 

 14:00 PATRICIA ALEXANDRA 

GONÇALVES 

DOCENTE 

 14:30 FERNANDO HENRIQUE 

EDUARDO GUARNIERI 

DOCENTE 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

28/07 

SEG 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

 

 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

29/07 

TER 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00   

 14:30   

 

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

30/07 

QUA 

08:30   

 09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   



 14:00   

 14:30   

 

DIA HORÁRIO NOME CARGO 

31/07 

QUI 

09:00   

 09:30   

 13:30   

 14:00 CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DE FARIA DOCENTE 

 

 


